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639984 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Approval of a Venue for the Annual Crown Counsel Conference Monday, July 31, 2023 BCPS Tuesday, August 1, 2023
640219 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Exemption Request Friday, August 11, 2023 BCPS Monday, August 14, 2023
639655 Barbara Carmichael DBN - BCSS Recognition Awards Ceremony and 50 Anniversay Tuesday, August 8, 2023 CSB Monday, August 28, 2023
640171 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Rejection on Probation Thursday, August 3, 2023 CSB Friday, August 11, 2023
640205 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Rejection on Probation Thursday, August 3, 2023 CSB Tuesday, August 15, 2023
640216 Barbara Carmichael DBN -s.22 Thursday, August 10, 2023 CSB Friday, August 11, 2023
640307 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Referral Bonus Tuesday, August 8, 2023 CSB Thursday, August 24, 2023
640308 Barbara Carmichael DBN - CSB Leadership Conference Tuesday, July 18, 2023 CSB Tuesday, August 29, 2023
640330 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Golden Courthouse Facility Operations Thursday, August 17, 2023 CSB Monday, August 28, 2023
639336 Barbara Carmichael DBN - JSB HQ and Tribunals, Victoria Space Consolidation Thursday, June 15, 2023 JSB Tuesday, August 1, 2023
639962 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Traffic Court Online - Budget Thursday, July 27, 2023 JSB Tuesday, August 29, 2023
639974 Barbara Carmichael DBN -8-12 Thursday, June 22, 2023 JSB Tuesday, August 15, 2023
639993 Barbara Carmichael DBN -s.14 Wednesday, July 26, 2023 LSB Friday, August 4, 2023
639994 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Tuesday, August 1, 2023 LSB Wednesday, August 2, 2023
640016 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Tuesday, August 1, 2023 LSB Wednesday, August 9, 2023
640109 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Friday, August 4, 2023 LSB Tuesday, August 8, 2023
640112 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Friday, August 4, 2023 LSB Tuesday, August 8, 2023
640198 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Wednesday, August 9, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 31, 2023
640295 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Wednesday, August 16, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 17, 2023
640357 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Friday, August 18, 2023 LSB Monday, August 28, 2023
640412 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Monday, August 21, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 31, 2023
640485 Barbara Carmichael IBN - | Thursday, August 24, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 31, 2023
640494 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Friday, August 25, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 31, 2023
640542 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Tuesday, August 29, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 31, 2023
640567 Barbara Carmichael DBN - Wednesday, August 30, 2023 LSB Thursday, August 31, 2023
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